	6		1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600		
ROCHESTER HILLS		Master			
TCHICA		File Number: 2021-017	8		
File ID:	2021-0178	Type: Agreement	Status:	Consent Agenda	
Version:	1	Reference:	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Date :	05/06/2021	
File Name:	•	orm Water System Maintenance Oaks Country Club Tennis Court 5-10-101-087	Final Action:		
	Agreement for Great Project on Parcel #1 Request for Approval	Coaks Country Club Tennis Court 5-10-101-087 of a Storm Water System Maintenance Great Oaks Country Club, Inc. a Michiga	Agreement between the C	ity of	
	Agreement for Great Project on Parcel #1 Request for Approval Rochester Hills and G	Coaks Country Club Tennis Court 5-10-101-087 of a Storm Water System Maintenance Great Oaks Country Club, Inc. a Michiga	Agreement between the C	ity of	
Title label:	Agreement for Great Project on Parcel #1 Request for Approval Rochester Hills and G	Coaks Country Club Tennis Court 5-10-101-087 of a Storm Water System Maintenance Great Oaks Country Club, Inc. a Michiga	Agreement between the C	ity of aks	
Title label: Notes: Sponsors:	Agreement for Great Project on Parcel #1 Request for Approval Rochester Hills and G Country Club Tennis	Coaks Country Club Tennis Court 5-10-101-087 of a Storm Water System Maintenance Great Oaks Country Club, Inc. a Michiga Court Project	e Agreement between the C an Corporation, for Great Oa	ity of aks	
Title label: Notes: Sponsors:	Agreement for Great Project on Parcel #1 Request for Approval Rochester Hills and G Country Club Tennis 052421 Agenda Sun	Coaks Country Club Tennis Court 5-10-101-087 of a Storm Water System Maintenance Great Oaks Country Club, Inc. a Michiga Court Project	e Agreement between the C an Corporation, for Great Oa Enactment Date:	ity of aks	
Title label: Notes: Sponsors: Attachments:	Agreement for Great Project on Parcel #1 Request for Approval Rochester Hills and G Country Club Tennis 052421 Agenda Sun	Coaks Country Club Tennis Court 5-10-101-087 of a Storm Water System Maintenance Great Oaks Country Club, Inc. a Michiga Court Project	e Agreement between the C an Corporation, for Great Oa Enactment Date: Enactment Number:	ity of aks	

History of Legislative File

Ver-	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return	Result:
sion:						Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2021-0178

Title

Request for Approval of a Storm Water System Maintenance Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and Great Oaks Country Club, Inc. a Michigan Corporation, for Great Oaks Country Club Tennis Court Project

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the Storm Water System Maintenance Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and Great Oaks Country Club, Inc., a Michigan Corporation, whose address is 777 Great Oaks Blvd., Rochester Hills, MI 48307, for Great Oaks Country Club Tennis Court Project, Parcel #15-10-101-087.

Further Resolved, that the City Clerk is directed to record the agreement with the Oakland County Register of Deeds.